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North Division

TEAM

Clit Commanders
Cyanide Hellcats
Hawkeye Man

East Division

TEAM

Domestic Assault
Moose's Maulers
Space Wranglers

South Division

TEAM

Prestige Worldwide
Two Blunts

Multiple Scoregasms

West Division

TEAM

Lefty's Lawgivers
Phlying Phish
Go Pack Go

Total Points
TEAM

Prestige Worldwide
Domestic Assault
Moose's Maulers
Clit Commanders
Cyanide Hellcats
Phlying Phish
Lefty's Lawgivers
Two Blunts

Go Pack Go
Hawkeye Man
Multiple Scoregasms
Space Wranglers
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PTS

1070
1010
981
939
931
917
910
904
840
833
822
630

PCT
0.538
0.462
0.385

PCT
0.538
0.462
0.154

PCT
0.615
0.615
0.462

PCT
0.846
0.462
0.462

PF
782
707
714

PF
800
788
543

PF
817
727
675

PF
725
755
682

PA
660
791
749

PA
729
701
802

PA
725
637
736

PA
644
809
732

DIVISION
1-3-0
3-1-0
2-2-0

DIVISION
3-1-0
0
0

3-1-
0-4-

DIVISION
3-1-0

2-2-0
1-3-0

DIVISION
3-1-0
0
0

3-1-
0-4-

STREAK
Lost 2
Won 1
Lost 1

STREAK
Won 3
Won 1
Lost 4

STREAK
Won 2
Won 2
Lost 6

STREAK
Won 9
Lost1
Lost 3
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