

North Division								
TEAM	w	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
Clit Commanders	7	6	0	0.538	782	660	1 - 3 - 0	Lost 2
Cyanide Hellcats	6	7	0	0.462	707	791	3 - 1 - 0	Won 1
Hawkeye Man	5	8	0	0.385	714	749	2 - 2 - 0	Lost 1
East Division								
TEAM	w	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
Domestic Assault	7	6	0	0.538	800	729	3 - 1 - 0	Won 3
Moose's Maulers	6	7	0	0.462	788	701	3 - 1 - 0	Won 1
Space Wranglers	2	11	0	0.154	543	802	0 - 4 - 0	Lost 4
South Division								
TEAM	w	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
Prestige Worldwide	8	5	0	0.615	817	725	3 - 1 - 0	Won 2
Two Blunts	8	5	0	0.615	727	637	2 - 2 - 0	Won 2
Multiple Scoregasms	6	7	0	0.462	675	736	1 - 3 - 0	Lost 6
West Division								
TEAM	w	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
Lefty's Lawgivers	11	2	0	0.846	725	644	3 - 1 - 0	Won 9
Phlying Phish	6	7	0	0.462	755	809	3 - 1 - 0	Lost 1
Go Pack Go	6	7	0	0.462	682	732	0 - 4 - 0	Lost 3
Total Points								
TEAM	PTS							
Prestige Worldwide		10	70					
Domestic Assault	1010							

TEAM	PTS
Prestige Worldwide	1070
Domestic Assault	1010
Moose's Maulers	981
Clit Commanders	939
Cyanide Hellcats	931
Phlying Phish	917
Lefty's Lawgivers	910
Two Blunts	904
Go Pack Go	840
Hawkeye Man	833
Multiple Scoregasms	822
Space Wranglers	630